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JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology,
Allahabad

ALL

ALL

[seorm

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

5493

12298

274

984

1190

2337

71

2832

5145

188

1314

2938

8971

16320

293

984

1400

2872

71

3724

6977

188

1885
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Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

JoSAA

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

113

705

1350

5692

12232

447

1365

2416

3059

7167

113

924

1581

9299

15072

447

1396

2416

3597

74 —_——
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1416

4502

833

1711

2849

65

250

642

1249

33

1099

2043

4502

927

5017

8594

153

250

778

1646

33

4/8



10/12/22, 5:31 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 2975 4532
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 89 133
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 158 158
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 318 1196
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 657 2381
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 38 40
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 250 552
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 364 1040
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 32 32
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (Under Flexible Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 2920 5421
Technology, Allahabad Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (Under Flexible Al OPEN Female-only 6785 9393
Technology, Allahabad Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (Under Flexible Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 345 345
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Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information

Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (Under Flexible
Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Al
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EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

736

1813

1401

4553

899

3362

517

3458

7308

236

794

1813

2135

4553

1232

3362

564

5450

9114
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Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

JoSAA

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

787

1753

2020

4579

165

1197

2446

609

1359

825

1753

2256

4900

165

1277

2446

613

1359
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E Digital India

Power 1o Ermporwear
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