

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5				
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Informatio	n Technology			
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Informatio Allahabad	n Technology,			
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Fig/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	wD Ranks with	hin Respective	e Categories.	ry Rank

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5493	8971
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12298	16320
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	274	293
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	984	984
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1190	1400
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2337	2872
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71	71
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2832	3724
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5145	6977
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	188	188
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1314	1885
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	AI	SC	Female-only	2938	4 1 Top

Technology, Allahabad	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	705	924
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1350	1581
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5692	9299
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12232	15072
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	447	447
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1365	1396
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2416	2416
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3059	3597
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years,	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	7167	71.73 ↑ Top

	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1416	2043
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4502	4502
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	833	927
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1711	5017
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2849	8594
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	153
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	250	250
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	642	778
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1249	1646
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1099	2 ATop

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	4532
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	89	133
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158	158
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	318	1196
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	657	2381
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38	40
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	250	552
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1040
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2920	5421
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6785	9393
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (Under Flexible	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	345	↑ Top

Technology, Allahabad	Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	736	794
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1813	1813
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1401	2135
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4553	4553
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	899	1232
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3362	3362
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (Under Flexible Academic Program) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	517	564
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3458	5450
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7308	9114
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236	2 ^ Top

Technology, Allahabad	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	787	825
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1753	1753
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2020	2256
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4579	4900
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165	165
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1197	1277
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2446	2446
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	609	613
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1359	1359

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer



This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





